.: eald of Kent Art Society

rt Exhibition =

St Mildred'’s Church, o
High Street, Tenterden
Monday 29th May-Saturday 3rd June 2023




Name

Caroline Anderson

David Aspinall

Giuseppe Bertoli

Andy Butler

Alison Chandler

Nicola Colbran

A W N R

00 N o »n

10
11
12

13

14

15
u1e6
U1z

18

19

20

21
u22
u23
u24

25

26

27

28
u29
u30
U3l
u32

LIST OF ARTISTS & WORKS

Title

Whilst the Gentlemen Go By
Vacant Eyes

| Dream a Dream

Many Faces of Slavery

Bodiam Castle Evening Light
Montrichard France

Sunny Day in Lucca ltaly
Venasque Fountain in Provence

Thames Barges

Santa Maria della Salute

Saying Goodnight in a Venetian Canal
Casa Veneziana

Pittlesden Gatehouse
Scotney Castle
Summer Hedgerow
Summer Hedgerow
Pittlesden Gatehouse

English View
Woodland Walk
Reflections

Sea View

Spring

Lakeland Stream
Sutton Valence View

Puggles

Pug

Curious Hare

Top Cat

Hoppity Hare
Pheasant on the Run
Nector Collector
The Pollenators

Weald of Kent Art Society Summer Exhibition 2023

Medium

acrylic

"
"

"

watercolour

oil

“"
mixed media

oil

watercolour

"

"

watercolour

“

“

oil

Price

£150
£200
£200
£350

£250
£230
£250
£270

£195
£245
£395
£395

£250
£250
£450
£45
£30

£110
£ 80
£70
£ 60
£20
£40
£20

£195
£95
£95
£200
£75
£75
£75
£75



Clive Dand

Glyn Evans

Mark Farrow

Michael Gillam

June Grindley

John Hamilton

Christine Hopwood

33

34

35

36
u37
u38
U39
u40

41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48
u49
uso0
us1
u52

53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62

63

64

65
u66
ue7
u68
u69

Still Life

Water Lane Hawkhurst
Camber Sands

Rye

Goult Provence

Goult Provence

Joucos Provence

Head of a Girl

Charles Rennie’s Mackintosh
RX4 Drawn Up Ashore

Dolly and the Martello Tower
Dolly and the Red Roofed Shed

Summer Cove

Winter Cove

Scotney Castle - Summer
Scotney Castle - Autumn
Fruit Bowl & Wine
Bouquet & Fruit

The Lemon Tree

The Jewel of the Weald

Fairfield Romney Marsh

Iris Indian Chief

Iris Proud Tradition
Camellia Sasanqua
Dinosaur Hatching

Sandhurst
Summer Exhibition
Arriving at Boot
The Old Neptune

Chapel Down Gardens
Bethersden Woods
Jura Mountains #1
Jura Mountains #2

Reflections: Medway Meanders#1
Reflections: Medway Meanders #2
Reflections: Medway Meanders #3

Reflections: Hebden Bridge

watercolour
acrylic

"

"

digital print

watercolour

watercolour

acrylic

"
"

"

acrylic

"
"

"

£350
£350
£450
£300
£100
£100
£100
£100

£70
£ 80
£85
£85

£195
£150
£95
£95
£55
£55
£ 60
£ 65

£150

£135
£125
£85
£50

£250
£180
£200
£210

£130
£130
£130
£130
£90
£90
£90
£90



Leelee Kock

Tony Langham

Jeanette Lewing

Alex Line

Graham Lock

Pat Lock

Margaret Maisey

Angela Musil

Michele O’Neill

70
71
72
73

74
75

76
77

78
79

80
81
82
83
usa
U85
u86
us7

88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96

97

98

99
U100
U101
U102
U103

104
105
106
107

Butterfly Garden

Still Life: Chameleon Pot & Nasturtiums
Still Life: Placemat with Flower & Fruit
Bird Table

Reflections
Evening Light

Red Trees
Pebbles

Sir David Attenborough, Naturalist
Henry Marsh, Neurosurgeon

Steaming Up the Bank

The Highlander

Woodland Light

Along the Riverbank

Bluebell Woods, Walderslade
Whitstable Quay Moorings
Moorings at Sun Pier
Strolling Through the Woods

Still Life

The Skull
Blue Sky?
The Path

Rye Harbour
Cold Canter
Storm Force
Plockton, Wester Ross

Church Walk, Headcorn
Balmoral Cottages Benenden
Reeds & Water

Modern London

Lavender in France

Tea in Rye

Old Bowls

Street in Vilnius, Lithuania

Windswept Garden

Flurry of Foliage & Feathers
Snippets of Silk

A Splash of Kent Colour

mixed media

acrylic

"

watercolour

"

oil

"

watercolour

"

mixed media

"

acrylic

"
"

"

watercolour

watercolour

"

acrylic

"

mixed media

£95
£95
£70
£ 65

£650
£850

£120
£90

£1500
£1000

£175
£325
£190
£190
£100
£125
£110
£100

£120
£140
£ 80
£ 80

£70
£70
£70
£70

£150
£120
£100
£95
£55
£ 65
£ 60
£75

£220
£220
£220
£120



Wendy Phillips

Phil Presland

Glyn Roberts

Ron Rous

Kate Rundell

Wendy Sabine

Lynne Slatter

108  Rye Harbour View
109 Tenterden High Street
110 St Mildreds Over the Fields
111 St Mildreds Over the Fields (2)
U112 Camber
U113 Rye Harbour Village
U114 Spring Greens

116  Primal

117  Peacock

118  Vase of Flowers
119  Heart of Gold

120  Swingin’ the Blues
121  Trying to Connect You

122 Sunny Lanes
123 Kyle Rhea, Isle of Skye
124  Bluebell Woods
125  Sissinghurst Sunshine
U126 Hole Park Gate
U127 The Lost Pond, Epping Forest
U128 Autumn Road
U129 Ashdown Forest

130 The Beekeepers
131 The Gardeners’ Tea Break at Water Lane
132 The Topiarist
133 The Florist
U134 Violets
U135 Rain Over Fields
U136 Sweetpeas
U137 Hellebore

138  Misty Forest

139 Dungeness Reserve

140 Romney Marsh

141  Rye Harbour Sunset
Ul42 Waterway
U143 Fairfield Church
U144 Rye Harbour Evening
U145 The Old Bell, Rye

146  Tentative Steps
147  Looking & Listening

oil
watercolour
oil

"

print

"
"

"

watercolour

"

acrylic

pen/watercolour

watercolour
pastel
watercolour

o

acrylic

"

£70
£ 60
£50
£50
£20
£20
£20

£75
£75
£75
£ 60

£155
£190

£150
£150
£150
£125
£35
£35
£35
£35

£85
£85
£85
£85
£20
£30
£30
£30

£95
£110
£95
£75
£35
£35
£25
£45

£85
£110



Gareth Smith

Pat Smith

Sara Smith

Bernard Winchester

Holly Wright

148

149

150
U151
U152
U153

154
155
156

157

158

159
U160
ulel
U162

163
164
165
166
ule7
U168
U169
U170

171
172
173
174

Le Café du Tour watercolour/ink
Rainy Afternoon, London “
3 Geese A’ Gaggling watercolour

2 Lighthouses, Dungeness

Getting There!

Tulips and Anemones

Flamenco Dancer acrylic/oil
Ballet Dancer acrylic

o

Fox in the Darkness

Highland Cow watercolour
Across the Bay acrylic
London Skyline watercolour
Proud Parents

Spring Flowers

Pithead

A Surrey Pub watercolour
Tenterden High Street “
Shades of Grey “

A Bavarian Church
A Bavarian Lake

A German Village
A Beach in Devon
An Italian Scene

Rock-a-Nore Beach, Hastings acrylic

"

Reflections

"

Tuesday’s Sky 1
Tuesday’s Sky 2 “

The Weald of Kent Art Society gratefully acknowledges sponsorship received from:

NFU Mutual

ASHFORD, TENTERDEN & WHITFIELD

£75
£75
£75
£40
£40
£40

£120
£120
£50

£75
£75
£ 65
£45
£45
£45

£120
£120
£120
£120
£ 65
£ 65
£ 65
£ 65

£150
£150
£ 60
£ 60



