



Weald of Kent Art Society Summer Exhibition 2023

LIST OF ARTISTS & WORKS

Name	No.	Title	Medium	Price
Caroline Anderson	1	Whilst the Gentlemen Go By	acrylic	£150
	2	Vacant Eyes	u	£200
	3	I Dream a Dream	u	£200
	4	Many Faces of Slavery	u	£350
David Aspinall	5	Bodiam Castle Evening Light	watercolour	£250
	6	Montrichard France	u	£230
	7	Sunny Day in Lucca Italy	u	£250
	8	Venasque Fountain in Provence	и	£270
Giuseppe Bertoli	9	Thames Barges	oil	£195
	10	Santa Maria della Salute	u	£245
	11	Saying Goodnight in a Venetian Canal	mixed media	£395
	12	Casa Veneziana	oil	£395
Andy Butler	13	Pittlesden Gatehouse	watercolour	£250
	14	Scotney Castle	u	£250
	15	Summer Hedgerow	u	£450
	U16	Summer Hedgerow		£ 45
	U17	Pittlesden Gatehouse		£ 30
Alison Chandler	18	English View	oil	£110
	19	Woodland Walk	u	£ 80
	20	Reflections	ink	£ 70
	21	Sea View	u	£ 60
	U22	Spring		£ 20
	U23	Lakeland Stream		£ 40
	U24	Sutton Valence View		£ 20
Nicola Colbran	25	Puggles	watercolour	£195
	26	Pug	u	£ 95
	27	Curious Hare	u	£ 95
	28	Top Cat	oil	£200
	U29	Hoppity Hare		£ 75
	U30	Pheasant on the Run		£ 75
	U31	Nector Collector		£ 75
	U32	The Pollenators		£ 75

Clive Dand	33	Still Life	oil	£350
	34	Water Lane Hawkhurst	u	£350
	35	Camber Sands	u	£450
	36	Rye	u	£300
	U37	Goult Provence		£100
	U38	Goult Provence		£100
	U39	Joucos Provence		£100
	U40	Head of a Girl		£100
Glyn Evans	41	Charles Rennie's Mackintosh	watercolour	£ 70
	42	RX4 Drawn Up Ashore	acrylic	£ 80
	43	Dolly and the Martello Tower	u	£ 85
	44	Dolly and the Red Roofed Shed	и	£ 85
Mark Farrow	45	Summer Cove	digital print	£195
	46	Winter Cove	u	£150
	47	Scotney Castle - Summer	u	£ 95
	48	Scotney Castle - Autumn	u	£ 95
	U49	Fruit Bowl & Wine		£ 55
	U50	Bouquet & Fruit		£ 55
	U51	The Lemon Tree		£ 60
	U52	The Jewel of the Weald		£ 65
Michael Gillam	53	Fairfield Romney Marsh	watercolour	£150
June Grindley	54	Iris Indian Chief	watercolour	£135
	55	Iris Proud Tradition	u	£125
	56	Camellia Sasanqua	u	£ 85
	57	Dinosaur Hatching	и	£ 50
John Hamilton	58	Sandhurst	acrylic	£250
	59	Summer Exhibition	u	£180
	60	Arriving at Boot	u	£200
	61	The Old Neptune	и	£210
Christine Hopwood	62	Chapel Down Gardens	acrylic	£130
	63	Bethersden Woods	u	£130
	64	Jura Mountains #1	u	£130
	65	Jura Mountains #2	u	£130
	U66	•		£ 90
	U67	Reflections: Medway Meanders #2		£ 90
	U68	•		£ 90
	U69	Reflections: Hebden Bridge		£ 90

Leelee Kock	70	Butterfly Garden	mixed media	£ 95
	71	Still Life: Chameleon Pot & Nasturtiums	u	£ 95
	72	Still Life: Placemat with Flower & Fruit	u	£ 70
	73	Bird Table	и	£ 65
Tony Langham	74	Reflections	acrylic	£650
	75	Evening Light	u	£850
Jeanette Lewing	76	Red Trees	watercolour	£120
	77	Pebbles	u	£ 90
Alex Line	78	Sir David Attenborough, Naturalist	oil	£1500
	79	Henry Marsh, Neurosurgeon	u	£1000
Graham Lock	80	Steaming Up the Bank	watercolour	£175
	81	The Highlander	u	£325
	82	Woodland Light	mixed media	£190
	83	Along the Riverbank	u	£190
	U84	Bluebell Woods, Walderslade		£100
	U85	Whitstable Quay Moorings		£125
	U86	Moorings at Sun Pier		£110
	U87	Strolling Through the Woods		£100
Pat Lock	88	Still Life	acrylic	£120
	89	The Skull	u	£140
	90	Blue Sky?	u	£ 80
	91	The Path	u	£ 80
Margaret Maisey	92	Rye Harbour	watercolour	£ 70
	93	Cold Canter	u	£ 70
	94	Storm Force	u	£ 70
	95	Plockton, Wester Ross	и	£ 70
Angela Musil	96	Church Walk, Headcorn	watercolour	£150
	97	Balmoral Cottages Benenden	u	£120
	98	Reeds & Water	acrylic	£100
	99	Modern London	u	£ 95
		Lavender in France		£ 55
		Tea in Rye		£ 65
		Old Bowls		£ 60
	U103	Street in Vilnius, Lithuania		£ 75
Michele O'Neill	104	Windswept Garden		£220
	105	Flurry of Foliage & Feathers	"	£220
	106	Snippets of Silk	"	£220
	107	A Splash of Kent Colour	u	£120

Wendy Phillips	108	Rye Harbour View	oil	£ 70
	109	Tenterden High Street	watercolour	£ 60
	110	St Mildreds Over the Fields	oil	£ 50
	111	St Mildreds Over the Fields (2)	u	£ 50
	U112	Camber		£ 20
	U113	Rye Harbour Village		£ 20
	U114	Spring Greens		£ 20
Phil Presland	116	Primal	print	£ 75
	117	Peacock	u	£ 75
	118	Vase of Flowers	u	£ 75
	119	Heart of Gold	u	£ 60
Glyn Roberts	120	Swingin' the Blues	watercolour	£155
	121	Trying to Connect You	u	£190
Ron Rous	122	Sunny Lanes	acrylic	£150
	123	Kyle Rhea, Isle of Skye	и	£150
	124	Bluebell Woods	u	£150
	125	Sissinghurst Sunshine	u	£125
		Hole Park Gate		£ 35
		The Lost Pond, Epping Forest		£ 35
		Autumn Road		£ 35
	U129	Ashdown Forest		£ 35
Kate Rundell	130	The Beekeepers	pen/watercolour	£ 85
	131	The Gardeners' Tea Break at Water Lane	u	£ 85
	132	The Topiarist	u	£ 85
	133	The Florist	u	£ 85
	1113/	I Malaka		
	013-	l Violets		£ 20
		Fixed Rain Over Fields		£ 20 £ 30
	U135			
	U139 U136	5 Rain Over Fields		£ 30
Wandy Sahina	U135 U136 U137	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore	watercolour	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30
Wendy Sabine	U135 U136 U137 138	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest	watercolour	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30
Wendy Sabine	U135 U136 U137 138 139	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest Dungeness Reserve	pastel	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30 £ 95 £110
Wendy Sabine	U135 U136 U137 138 139 140	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest Dungeness Reserve Romney Marsh		£ 30 £ 30 £ 30 £ 95 £110 £ 95
Wendy Sabine	U138 U137 138 139 140 141	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest Dungeness Reserve Romney Marsh Rye Harbour Sunset	pastel watercolour	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30 £ 95 £110 £ 95 £ 75
Wendy Sabine	U138 U137 138 139 140 141 U142	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest Dungeness Reserve Romney Marsh Rye Harbour Sunset Waterway	pastel watercolour	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30 £ 95 £110 £ 95 £ 75 £ 35
Wendy Sabine	U138 U137 138 139 140 141 U142 U143	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest Dungeness Reserve Romney Marsh Rye Harbour Sunset Waterway Fairfield Church	pastel watercolour	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30 £ 95 £110 £ 95 £ 75 £ 35 £ 35
Wendy Sabine	U138 U137 138 139 140 141 U142 U143 U144	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest Dungeness Reserve Romney Marsh Rye Harbour Sunset Waterway Fairfield Church Rye Harbour Evening	pastel watercolour	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30 £ 95 £110 £ 95 £ 75 £ 35 £ 35 £ 25
Wendy Sabine	U138 U137 138 139 140 141 U142 U143 U144	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest Dungeness Reserve Romney Marsh Rye Harbour Sunset Waterway Fairfield Church	pastel watercolour	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30 £ 95 £110 £ 95 £ 75 £ 35 £ 35
	U135 U136 U137 138 139 140 141 U142 U143 U144 U145	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest Dungeness Reserve Romney Marsh Rye Harbour Sunset Waterway Fairfield Church Rye Harbour Evening The Old Bell, Rye	pastel watercolour "	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30 £ 95 £110 £ 95 £ 75 £ 35 £ 35 £ 25 £ 45
Wendy Sabine Lynne Slatter	U138 U137 138 139 140 141 U142 U143 U144	Rain Over Fields Sweetpeas Hellebore Misty Forest Dungeness Reserve Romney Marsh Rye Harbour Sunset Waterway Fairfield Church Rye Harbour Evening	pastel watercolour	£ 30 £ 30 £ 30 £ 95 £110 £ 95 £ 75 £ 35 £ 35 £ 25

Countly Coulty	1.40	La Café du Taux		C 75
Gareth Smith	148	Le Café du Tour	watercolour/ink "	£ 75
	149	Rainy Afternoon, London		£ 75
	150	3 Geese A' Gaggling	watercolour	£ 75
		2 Lighthouses, Dungeness		£ 40
		Getting There!		£ 40
	U153	Tulips and Anemones		£ 40
Pat Smith	154	Flamenco Dancer	acrylic/oil	£120
	155	Ballet Dancer	acrylic	£120
	156	Fox in the Darkness	u	£ 50
Sara Smith	157	Highland Cow	watercolour	£ 75
	158	Across the Bay	acrylic	£ 75
	159	London Skyline	watercolour	£ 65
	U160	Proud Parents		£ 45
	U161	Spring Flowers		£ 45
	U162	Pithead		£ 45
Bernard Winchester	163	A Surrey Pub	watercolour	£120
	164	Tenterden High Street	u	£120
	165	Shades of Grey	u	£120
	166	A Bavarian Church	и	£120
	U167	A Bavarian Lake		£ 65
	U168	A German Village		£ 65
	U169	A Beach in Devon		£ 65
	U170	An Italian Scene		£ 65
Holly Wright	171	Rock-a-Nore Beach, Hastings	acrylic	£150
	172	Reflections	u	£150
	173	Tuesday's Sky 1	u	£ 60
	174	Tuesday's Sky 2	u	£ 60

The Weald of Kent Art Society gratefully acknowledges sponsorship received from:

